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Margaret H. Rollins School of Nursing
N201- Special Populations
Class Prep- Factors of Labor

Match each of the following terms with the correct definition:

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

B- Bregma

I- Fetal position

K- Acromion Process

D- Vertex

- Posterior fontanel

C- Station

E- Fetal attitude

N- Occiput

A- Fetal presenting part

F- Sinciput

H- Fetal presentation

G- Engagement

L-Fetal Lie

J- Mentum

A—Fetalbody-partpresentinorenthe-
eervicalos-

M. Fetal brow
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